Bus

International Coach Service N1365 Berlin - Wroclaw - Kosice Go to website

Direction
Kosice (bus station) — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

17 stops

Open route schedule

Kosice (bus station)

PreSov (bus station)

SpiSské Podhradie (namestie)

Levocda (bus station)

Poprad (bus station)

Vysoké Tatry (Stary Smokovec, stanica)
Vysoké Tatry (Tatranska Lomnica, aut. st.)
Zdiar (Tatra)

Bukowina Tatrzanska, Klin 07 and 06
Zakopane, Bus station

Nowy Targ, Bus Station

Myslenice, Bus Station

Krakow, MDA Bus Station

Katowice, Bus Station Sadowa
Wroclaw, Bus Station

Flughafen Ber

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Route schedule
Kosice (bus station) — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Monday 17:20
Tuesday 17:20
Wednesday 17:20
Thursday 17:20
Friday 17:20
Saturday 17:20
Sunday 17:20
Route info

Direction: KoSice (bus station)
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 15 hour 15 min

Grudzigdz

Gorzaw
Wielkopolski

Berlin

Phack

Potsdar: wiojewn iz twe

]
Warszawa  sjedice

Polska
Zielona Kalisz

f.mu-\
Leipzig - Chasebuz

Radom

> Liberec o skl Crestochowa
Chemnitz : frfe
Praha ¥
il -
ardubl
. raraulres Dstrava
a tesko 1
Plzef stfedni Morova
ihozdpad o Zlin Zilina
Coské i
Budéjovice ) Slovensko Koske Yaropog
Wien
L @ Bratislava Miskolc
1en , o
; ; : Gyér & OpenStreetMap contributard
Salzhurn Mstarrairh Rudanac Flmbnmer e

N 1365 — Berlin - Wroclaw - Kosice BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1365-3061878998-1718208278
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1365-3061878998-1718208278
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1365-3061878998-1718208278

Direction
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Kosice (bus station)

17 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Flughafen Ber

Wroclaw, Bus Station

Katowice, Bus Station Sadowa

Krakow, MDA Bus Station

Myslenice, Bus Station

Nowy Targ, Bus Station

Zakopane, Bus station

Bukowina Tatrzanska, Klin 07 and 06
Zdiar (Tatra)

Vysoké Tatry (Tatranska Lomnica, aut. st.)
Vysoké Tatry (Stary Smokovec, stanica)
Poprad (bus station)

Levoca (bus station)

SpiSské Podhradie (namestie)

PreSov (bus station)

Kosice (bus station)

Route schedule
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Kosice (bus station)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 15 hour 35 min

21:40

21:40

21:40

21:40

21:40

21:40

21:40

N1365 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1365-3061878998-1718208278

